26/11/2016 14:40:11

the/asa

ar

Scottish
Swimming

Top 25 Open Short Course

All Time Best - Age At

swim fOF like i
Date Meet

Jack Bamford Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Rowan Beaton Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Tom Hattee Corby

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 1500 Freestyle

1 18/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Joshua Hey Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

2 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Oliver Pratt Corby

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Venue

1254133

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

1237651

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

1192436

Peterborough

Peterborough

1129446

Peterborough
Peterborough

Peterborough
813015

Peterborough

SWIMMING

Level

Page

Time

00:35.31

01:17.35

00:45.57

00:44.26

00:43.77

01:29.96

00:39.22

01:28.29

00:49.18

01:49.60

00:44.07

02:29.52

20:15.71

00:28.50

00:28.56

01:03.35

00:32.37

1

/



26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 2

the/asa @ Scottish @ﬁs{

fW/’ﬂﬁr/fG NOFIO CYMRU SWimming SWIMMING

SWIM WALES

Top 25 Open Short Course
All Time Best - Age At

Date Meet Venue Level Time
Oliver Pratt Corby 813015
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
2 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:33.89

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 02:45.98
Miles Starbuck Corby 1298502

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:56.05
Robert Taylor Corby 1137449

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:16.79

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 02:44.23

Male/Female 1500 Freestyle
1 18/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 23:45.10

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:48.78

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke
1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:42.72

Male/Female 200 Individual Medley

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 03:12.75
Samuel Thomas Corby 1183037

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:29.77
Ignacy Tkaczyk Corby 1244651

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:37.59

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:24.14

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 02:03.85
Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:50.12
Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:48.11

Leona Atkins Corby 910636

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:31.58

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



26/11/2016 14:40:11

pr
the/asa

ar

Scottish
Swimming

Top 25 Open Short Course
All Time Best - Age At

swim fOF like i
Date Meet

Leona Atkins Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Anna Beaton Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Rachael Beezer Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Morgan-Leigh Black Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Linda Dojavova Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Freya Fitzpatrick Corby

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Venue

910636

Peterborough
1137458

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

859018

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough
1237653

Peterborough

Peterborough

1318308

Peterborough

1279916

Peterborough

SWIMMING

Level

Page 3

Time

00:42.82

00:32.83

01:10.82

00:36.93

01:24.74

00:37.20

01:19.96

00:37.10

00:47.74

00:47.00

00:44.14

00:40.45

00:49.28

00:39.62

00:46.18

/



26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 4

the/asa @ Scottish @ﬁs{

fW/’ﬂﬁr/fG NOFIO CYMRU SWimming SWIMMING

SWIM WALES

Top 25 Open Short Course
All Time Best - Age At

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Aimee Grey Corby 983494

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:34.60

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:17.61

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 02:46.64

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:51.64

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:42.98
Neve Hattee Corby 1192435

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 02:33.08
Amelia Hey Corby 1251427

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:41.03

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:57.12

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:48.77
Hannah Hicks Corby 1276614

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:18.07

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:38.49

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:46.73

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:40.05
Ellie Latta Corby 1215883

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 00:38.92

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 01:36.28
Charlotte Lund Corby 929314

Male/Female 400 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016 Peterborough 3 05:34.66

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



26/11/2016 14:40:11

pr
the/asa

ar

Scottish
Swimming

Top 25 Open Short Course
All Time Best - Age At

swim fOF like i
Date Meet

Charlotte Lund Corby

Male/Female 400 Freestyle

Male/Female 800 Freestyle

1 18/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Amy McArragher Corby

Male/Female 800 Freestyle

1 18/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Grace Norman Corby

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Charlotte Preston Corby

Male/Female 800 Freestyle

1 18/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016
Isabelle Wynn Corby

Male/Female 50 Freestyle

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Butterfly

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 50 Backstroke

1 19/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 20/11/2016 City of Peterborough ~ Winter Meet 2016

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Venue

929314

Peterborough
561617

Peterborough
1113064

Peterborough

Peterborough
983485

Peterborough

Peterborough

1348672

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

Peterborough

SWIMMING

Level

Page 5

Time

11:34.57

10:24.87

01:16.23

00:39.67

11:21.58

01:18.75

00:35.12

01:18.97

00:41.68

00:42.03

01:27.64

/



