26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 1 / 5









	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Jack B	amford		Corby	125413	3	
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle		-			
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:35.31
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl	е				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:17.35
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:45.57
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly	Oit and Data de annuale	Winter March 0040	Datarkannak	0	00:44.00
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:44.26
	Male/Female 50 Backstrol		Winter Meet 2016	Deterhorough	2	00:42.77
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Willer Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:43.77
	Male/Female 100 Backstro 1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:29.96
Dowon	n Beaton	City of Feterbolough		123765		01.29.30
Rowaii	Male/Female 50 Freestyle		Corby	123703	1	
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:39.22
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl	e				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:28.29
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	oke				
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:49.18
	Male/Female 100 Breastst	troke				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:49.60
	Male/Female 50 Backstrol	ke				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:44.07
Tom H			Corby	119243	6	
	Male/Female 200 Freestyl					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	02:29.52
	Male/Female 1500 Freesty		Winter Meet 2010	Datarkarauak	2	20.45.74
	1 18/11/2016	City of Peterborough		Peterborough	3	20:15.71
Joshu			Corby	112944	6	
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle 1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:28.50
	2 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:28.56
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl	e				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:03.35
Oliver	Pratt		Corby	813015		
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:32.37

26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 2 / 5



SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2







	Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Oliver	Pratt		Corby	813015		
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly		-			
	2 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:33.89
	Male/Female 200 Individu	al Medley				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	02:45.98
Miles	Starbuck		Corby	1298502	!	
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr	oke				
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:56.05
Rober	t Taylor		Corby	1137449	1	
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:16.79
	Male/Female 200 Freestyl					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	02:44.23
	Male/Female 1500 Freesty					
	1 18/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	23:45.10
	Male/Female 50 Breaststr					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:48.78
	Male/Female 100 Breasts					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:42.72
	Male/Female 200 Individu	-				
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	03:12.75
Samu	el Thomas		Corby	1183037	,	
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough		Peterborough	3	00:29.77
Ignacy	/ Tkaczyk		Corby	1244651		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle		Winter Mant 2010	Datauhauayah	2	00.27 50
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:37.59
	Male/Female 100 Freestyl		Winter Most 2016	Deterhorough	2	01:24.14
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Willer Meet 2010	Peterborough	3	01:24.14
	Male/Female 100 Breasts 1 19/11/2016	troke  City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	02:03.85
		City of Peterborough	Willer Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	02.03.03
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly 1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Moet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:50.12
		, ,	Willer Meet 2010	Pelerborougii	3	00.50.12
	Male/Female 50 Backstrol 1 19/11/2016	ke City of Peterborough	Winter Moot 2016	Peterborough	3	00:48.11
		City of Felenbolough		· ·	3	UU.40.11
∟eona	Atkins		Corby	910636		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle 1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:31.58
				, oto. so. ougii	Ŭ	00.01.00

26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 3 / 5









	Date Meet		eet	Venue		Level	Time	
Leona	Atkins			Corby		910636		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro	ke					
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	ı	3	00:42.82
Anna E	Beaton			Corby		1137458		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle						
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	00:32.83
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle						
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	01:10.82
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Butterfly						
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	00:36.93
		ale 100 Butterfly						
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	01:24.74
		ale 50 Backstrok						
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	00:37.20
		ale 100 Backstro					_	
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough		Peterborough		3	01:19.96
Rachae	el Beezer			Corby		859018		
	Male/Fema	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:37.10
	_		,	Willer Meet 2016	Peterborougn	l.	S	00.57.10
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Breaststro 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:47.74
			City of Peterborough	Willter Meet 2010	reterborougn	ı	3	00.47.74
	maie/Fema	ale 50 Butterfly 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:47.00
		ale 50 Backstrok		Willer Meet 2010	r eterborough	•	3	00.47.00
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	1	3	00:44.14
Morga			ony or r otorborough	Corby	T clorborough	1237653	Ŭ	00.11.21
Morgan-Leigh Black Male/Female 50 Freestyle			Colby		1237033			
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	ı	3	00:40.45
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstrok	e					
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	00:49.28
Linda [	Dojavova			Corby		1318308		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle		-				
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	ı	3	00:39.62
Freya F	Fitzpatrick			Corby		1279916		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstrok						
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	l	3	00:46.18

26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 4 / 5









	Date	Meet		Ve	nue	Level	Time
Aimee	Grey		Corby	9	983494		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle		•				
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:34.60
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle	•					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	01:17.61
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle	•					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	02:46.64
	Male/Female 50 Breaststro	oke					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:51.64
	Male/Female 50 Backstrok	ke .					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:42.98
Neve I	Hattee		Corby	1	1192435		
	Male/Female 200 Freestyle	9					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	02:33.08
Amelia	а Неу		Corby	1	L251427		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle						
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:41.03
	Male/Female 50 Breaststro	oke					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:57.12
	Male/Female 50 Backstrok	e					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:48.77
Hanna	h Hicks		Corby	1	1276614		
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle	9					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	01:18.07
	Male/Female 100 Breastst						
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	01:38.49
	Male/Female 50 Butterfly						
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:46.73
	Male/Female 50 Backstrok	re .					
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:40.05
Ellie L			Corby	1	1215883		
	Male/Female 50 Freestyle						
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	00:38.92
	Male/Female 100 Backstro	ke					
	1 20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	01:36.28
Charlo	otte Lund		Corby	9	929314		
	Male/Female 400 Freestyle			_ ,			
	1 19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough		3	05:34.66
SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2							

26/11/2016 14:40:11 Page 5 / 5









		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Charlo	tte Lund			Corby	929314		
	Male/Fema	ale 400 Freestyle					
	Male/Fema	ale 800 Freestyle					
	1	18/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	11:34.57
Amy M	lcArragher			Corby	561617		
	Male/Fema	ale 800 Freestyle					
	1	18/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	10:24.87
Grace	Norman			Corby	1113064		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:16.23
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstrok	е				
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:39.67
Charlo	Charlotte Preston			Corby	983485		
	Male/Fema	ale 800 Freestyle					
	1	18/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	11:21.58
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly					
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:18.75
Isabell	e Wynn			Corby	1348672		
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Freestyle					
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:35.12
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:18.97
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Butterfly					
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:41.68
	Male/Fema	ale 50 Backstrok	е				
	1	19/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	00:42.03
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Backstrol	ke				
	1	20/11/2016	City of Peterborough	Winter Meet 2016	Peterborough	3	01:27.64